Race Date
September 28, 2024

Grade

St. Augustine Dr. Marissa Keene XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - United High School

Team Score (places): 25
1 578 Maximo Hernandez 9
2 583 Brandon De La Torre 10
3 581 Jose Villarreal 10
4 579 Filiberto Olveda 9
5 582 Joel Cuevas 11
6 580 Sebastian Torres 11

Team - United Longhorns

Team Score (places): 49
1 596 Pedro Gonzalez 11
2 598 Jesus Santana 9
3 595 Benjamin Diaz 11
4 599 Leroy Vargas 9
5 600 Fernando Martinez 11
6 597 Santiago Guerrero 10

Team - St. Augustine HS

Team Score (places): 71
1 602 Juan Carlos Ibarra 11
2 605 Rodolfo Leza 9T
3 603 Abraham Palacios 12
4 606 Sergio Castillo 11
5 601 Robert Gomez Aguirre 10
6 608 Max Madrigal oT
7 604 Russell Jordan 12

Team - MARTIN

Team Score (places): 76
1 497 Emiliano Cedillo 9T
2 498 Azael Ruiz 10
3 501 Jurem Dominguez 10
4 499 Pablo Diaz 10
5 503 Oly Martinez oT
6 500 Leo Escamilla 11

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:20.6

1 1 18:00.5 18:00.5 0:00.0
2 3 18:15.1 36:15.6 0:14.5
3 6 18:15.9 54:31.6 0:15.4
8 14 18:23.8 1:12:55.4 0:23.2
11 25 18:47.8  1:31:43.2 0:47.3
(14) (39) 19:28.7 1:51:12.0 1:28.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:50.2
5 5 18:17.4 18:17.4 0:00.0
7 12 18:21.0 36:38.4 0:03.6
9 21 18:30.0 55:08.5 0:12.6
12 33 19:14.5 1:14:23.0 0:57.0
16 49 19:48.1  1:34:11.1 1:30.6
(18) (67) 20:01.6  1:54:12.7 1:44.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:36.0
6 6 18:19.8 18:19.8 0:00.0
10 16 18:36.4 36:56.2 0:16.6
15 31 19:30.4 56:26.7 1:10.6
19 50 20:40.4  1:17:07.1 2:20.6
21 71 20:53.1  1:38:00.3 2:33.3
(23) (94) 21:31.3 1:59:31.6 3:11.5
(24) (118) 21:35.0 2:21:06.6 3:15.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:57.3
4 4 18:16.9 18:16.9 0:00.0
13 17 19:25.3 37:42.3 1:08.4
17 34 19:53.6 57:35.9 1:36.6
20 54 20:46.2  1:18:22.2 2:29.2
22 76 21:24.5 1:39:46.7 3:07.5
(25) (101) 21:35.5  2:01:22.3 3:18.5
1 09/28/2024 08:24:03



